%ﬁ;

CADES Regionais

Apuracao

5

CIDADE DE
SAO PAULO
VERDE E
MEIO AMBIENTE

Local de Votacao: Jabaquara

Candidato

Bruno Santos Silva

Fagner Limeira Saturno
Janio Ribeiro Coutinho
José Luiz Nodar Ribeiro
Luciano Cunha Matias
Marcos Manoel dos Santos
Marianne Sartoratti Branco

Marlene Emilia?Bicalho dos
Reis Martins

Maryana Magalhaes Pereira
Mauro Alves da Silva
Shindi Kiyota

Walquiria Prata Chioquette

Votos

48
51

50

23

18
15
34
14

Votos Brancos

38 Votos Nulos

44

Votos Nominais

Total de Votos:

278
360
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